
UPDATED 8/28/23

1C AM BUS 1C PM Glover Elementary

8:14 AM --- SUMNER ST & TROUT BROOK AVE 3:30 PM --- GIBBONS ST & AUDUBON RD

8:18 AM --- ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD 3:47 PM -- HOUSTON AVE & DYER AVE

8:18 AM TRURO LN & SUMNER ST 3:48 PM THACHER ST & DARBY RD

8:26 AM --- NORMAN ST & TRURO LN

8:28 am -- HOUSTON AVE & BLUE HILLS PKY Tucker Elementary

8:29 am -- BLUE HILLS PKY across from TUCKER SCHOOL 3:51 PM -- 255 BLUE HILLS PKWY

8:30 AM -- 74 Saint Marys Rd 3:57 PM --- TRURO LN & ADANAC RD

8:30 AM AUDUBON RD & GIBBONS ST 3:59 PM -- ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD

Tucker Elementary 4:01  PM – TROUT BROOK AVE & SUMNER ST

St. Mary of the Hills School 4:02  PM – CANTON AVE & ROBBINS ST

Glover Elementary 4:04 PM -- 1201 CANTON AVE

4:06 PM -- 1325 Canton Ave

4:06 PM -- 1466 CANTON AVE

BUS 3C AM BUS 3C PM

8:20 AM – HINCKLEY RD & WINDSOR RD 3:25 PM -- Tucker Elementary

8:24 AM --- HINCKLEY RD & ELIOT ST Glover Elementary

8:28 AM --- NORWAY RD & CLIFF RD 3:30 PM ADAMS ST OPPOSITE CHURCHILLS LN

8:29 AM – ELIOT ST & WALDO RD 3:32 PM --- 36 ELIOT ST

8:30 AM --- ELIOT ST & VALLEY RD 3:33 PM – ELIOT ST & OAK RD

8:24 AM -- ELIOT ST & OAK RD 3:36 PM --- ELIOT ST & VALLEY RD

8:24 AM -- 36 ELIOT ST 3:37 PM --- ELIOT ST & ALLEN CIR

Glover Elementary 3:38 PM --- ELIOT ST & CLIFF RD

Tucker Elementary 3:38 PM --- HINCKLEY RD & ELIOT ST

BUS 4C AM BUS 4C PM

7:55 AM --- PLEASANT ST & LODGE ST 3:35 PM -- Tucker Elementary

8:05 AM CHURCHILLS LN & BROOK RD 3:41 PM -- St. Mary of the Hills School

8:06 AM -- BROOK RD & DUDLEY LN Glover Elementary

8:10 AM -- PLEASANT ST & CHESTERFIELD RD 3:52 PM --- CHURCHILLS LN & BROOK RD



8:15 AM --- ADAMS ST & FRANKLIN ST 3:55 PM -- BROOK RD & DUDLEY LN

8:18 AM – ADAMS & GRANITE PLACE 3:58 PM --- BROOK RD & HILLCREST RD

8:20 AM --- CHURCH ST & WOOD ST 3:59 PM – ADAMS ST & GRANITE PL

8:20 AM ADAMS ST & ST AGATHA RD 4:04 PM – CHURCH ST & WOOD ST

8:20 AM ADAMS ST & MILTON HILL RD 4:06 PM -- ADAMS ST & ST AGATHA RD

Glover Elementary 4:10 PM --- EDGE HILL RD & GOVERNORS RD

St. Mary of the Hills School 4:15 PM -- PLEASANT ST & LODGE ST

Tucker Elementary 4:15 PM -- 736 RANDOLPH AVE

4:15 PM -- SUSI LN & RANDOLPH AVE

BUS 5C AM BUS 5C PM 

8:10 AM --- 1884 Canton Ave 3:25 PM --- Glover Elementary

8:13 AM --- 1430 Brush Hill Rd St. Mary of the Hills School

8:18 AM --- 1259 BRUSH HILL RD 3:38 PM -- HINCKLEY RD & RIDGE RD

8:19 AM --- WOLCOTT RD & BIG BLUE DR 3:39 PM --- Tucker Elementary

8:20 AM --- CUSHING RD & BRUSH HILL RD 3:44 PM --- SMITH RD & BEACON STREET CIR

8:22 AM --- 1061 BRUSH HILL RD 3:47 PM - BASE OF LOEW CIR

8:24 AM --- 175 MILTON ST 3:55 PM --- BRUSH HILL RD & BRUSH HILL LN

8:25 AM--- 815 Blue Hill Ave 3:57 PM -- 771 Brush Hill Rd

8:27 AM --- Bradlee Rd & Brush Hill Rd & Williams Ave 3:58 PM --- 468 Atherton St

8:28 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & BRUSH HILL LN 3:59 PM -- 1901 Canton Ave

8:29 AM -- BRUSH HILL RD & VOSE HILL RD 3:59 PM -- 52 Hemlock Dr

8:31 AM - BASE OF LOEW CIR

8:37 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & MEADOWVIEW RD

8:37 AM --- BEACON STREET & SMITH RD

8:37 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & CONCORD AVE

Tucker Elementary

8:44 AM – THACHER ST & KAHLER AVE

St. Mary of the Hills School

Glover Elementary

BUS 6C AM BUS 6C PM

8:13 AM --- CLIFTON RD & WILDWOOD RD 3:30 PM --- Tucker Elementary

8:15 AM HIGHLAND ST & SPAFFORD RD St. Mary of the Hills School



8:17 AM --- CHANNING ST & ELM ST Glover Elementary

8:21 AM --- INDIAN SPRING RD & PEQUOT LN 3:36 PM --- COOLIDGE RD & CENTRE LN

8:25 AM – COLONIAL RD & WHITTIER RD 3:40 PM -- 60 MEREDITH CIR

8:28 AM --- CANTON AVE & ROBBINS ST 3:41 PM --- MAGNOLIA RD & TAYLOR RD

8:28 AM ATHERTON ST & WOODLAND RD 3:43 PM --- THACHER ST & WOODBINE ST

Tucker Elementary 3:49 PM -- ELM ST & CHANNING ST

8:46 AM --- MAGNOLIA RD & TAYLOR RD 3:55 PM – INDIAN SPRING RD & PEQUOT LN

Glover Elementary 3:57 PM --- COLONIAL RD & WHITTIER RD

St. Mary of the Hills School 4:00 PM --- HIGHLAND ST & SPAFFORD RD

4:05 PM -- CLIFTON RD & WILDWOOD RD

4:06 PM -- HIGHLAND ST & MARINE RD

4:06 PM -- 410 HIGHLAND ST

4:06 PM -- BREWSTER RD & NAHANTON AVE

4:06 PM -- 109 HARBORVIEW RD

4:06 PM -- EAGER RD & RANDOLPH AVE

BUS 8C PM

BUS 9C AM 3:30 PM Tucker Elementary

8:14 AM-- BREWSTER RD & NAHANTON AVE 3:40 PM 202/204 CHURCH ST

8:15 AM --- 109 HARBOR VIEW RD

8:19 AM -- SUSI LN & RANDOLPH AVE

8:24 AM --- EILEEN RD & SILVER BROOK RD

8: 25 AM -- ADRIAN RD & SILVER BROOK RD

8:33 AM – HEMLOCK DR & CANTON AVE

8:35 AM -- 1466 CANTON AVE

8:37 AM -- 1325 CANTON AVE

8:37 AM -- MINGO ST & CANTON AVE

Tucker Elementary

St. Mary of the Hills School

Glover Elementary

BUS 10C AM BUS 10C PM 

8:10 AM – GARDEN ST & WARNER RD Tucker Elementary

8:15 AM --- HIGHLAND ST & MARINE RD Hollingsworth Rd & Blue Hill Ave (NW)



8:17 AM - 294 HIGHLAND ST 3:45 PM -- SMITH RD & BEACON STREET CIR

8:18 AM --- HIGHLAND ST & REED ST 3:46 PM -- BRUSH HILL RD & MEADOWVIEW RD

8:17 AM --- 700 RANDOLPH AVE 3:47 PM --- VOSE HILL RD & BRUSH HILL RD

8:20 AM  -- 60 MEREDITH CIR 3:49 PM -- BLUE HILL AVE & ATHERTON ST

8:22 AM  -- COOLIDGE RD & REEDSDALE RD 3:50PM -- 156 BRADLEE RD

8:24 AM - 162 CENTRAL AVE 3:51PM -- BRUSH HILL RD & WILLIAMS AVE

Glover Elementary 3:59 PM --- CUSHING RD & BRUSH HILL RD & BRUSH HILL RD

8:33 AM – 329 Canton Ave 4:01 PM WOLCOTT RD & BIG BLUE DR

St. Mary of the Hills School 4:02PM --  1061 Brush Hill Rd

Tucker Elementary 3:54 PM --- 175 MILTON ST

3:55 PM -- 1259 BRUSH HILL RD

3:55PM --- 1431 Brush hill rd

3:55 PM -- EILEEN RD & SILVER BROOK RD

BUS 12C AM 3:55 PM -- ADRIAN RD & SILVER BROOK RD

8:10 AM – HILLSIDE ST & PARKWOOD DR & BUS 11C PM

8:15 AM --- 1016 Blue Hill Ave 3:28 PM --- Tucker Elementary

8:17 AM - 156 BRADLEE RD 3: 30 PM -- MINGO ST & ATHERTON ST

8:18 AM --- 44 Bradlee Rd 3:33 PM --- ATHERTON ST & WOODLAND RD

8:17 AM --- VALENTINE RD & HOLLINGSWORTH RD 3:36 PM --- ELM ST & CHANNING ST

Tucker Elementary 3:40 PM --- THACHER & LINCOLN ST

St. Mary of the Hills School 3:44 PM -- 162 CENTRAL AVE

Glover Elementary 3:55 PM --- 329 CANTON AVE

3:55 PM --- PLEASANT ST & LODGE ST

12C PM

Glover Elementary

St. Mary of the Hills School

Tucker Elementary

1016 BLUE HILL AVE

149 Bradlee Rd

44 Bradlee Rd

PARKWOOD DR & HILLSIDE ST






















































